Mixing
Classification
Cat. No. Cap Color Additive Diameter Length Draw Vol.
XL001161001005 EDTA K  15.3 mg 16 mm 100 mm 10 mL
XL001131000605 EDTA K  10.2 mg 13 mm 100 mm 6 mL
XL001130750405 EDTA K  6.8 mg 13 mm 75 mm 4 mL
XL001130750305 EDTA K  5.1 mg 13 mm 75 mm 3 mL
XL002161001005 EDTA K  15.3 mg 16 mm 100 mm 10 mL
XL002131000605 EDTA K  10.2 mg 13 mm 100 mm 6 mL
XL002130750405 EDTA K  6.8 mg 13 mm 75 mm 4 mL
XL002130750305 EDTA K  5.1 mg 13 mm 75 mm 3 mL
* Packing info
Tube Size Secondary Packing Size G.W. N.W.
16 * 100 100 pcs / tray 12 tray / Ctn 50*40*23 cm 12.7 Kg 11.5 Kg
13 * 100 100 pcs / tray 18 tray / Ctn 53*29*34 cm 15.2 Kg 14.2 Kg